
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 90 Kadence Huck Nashua F 12:42.62
2 2 106 Clare Grau MFL F 13:27.69
3 3 33 Brynn Storhoff Decorah F 13:42.63
4 4 128 Mia Kurth Waukon F 13:48.37
5 5 29 Danielle Losen Decorah F 13:52.75
6 6 26 Kathryn Kelly Decorah F 14:01.46
7 7 88 Ellie Eick Nashua F 14:05.97
8 8 127 Breckan Stewart Waukon F 14:08.37
9 9 24 Eleyna Hook Decorah F 14:15.09

10 10 12 Taylor Moser Central F 14:15.45
11 11 100 Evelyn Ruff MFL F 14:24.29
12 12 131 Faith Cooper Waukon F 14:28.75
13 13 31 Claire Schutte Decorah F 14:32.24
14 14 32 Naomi Simon Decorah F 14:38.67
15 15 7 Gracie Cummer Central F 14:43.36
16 16 40 Elsa Johnson Decorah F 14:44.77
17 41 Addison Lukes-Smith Decorah F 14:45.91
18 17 5 Reese Berns Central F 14:53.74
19 47 Amelia Wadsworth Decorah F 14:56.35
20 27 Evon Leitz Decorah F 14:59.78
21 109 Jarexy Vega Postville F 15:00.03
22 18 108 Kaylee Walch MFL F 15:00.78
23 19 105 Ayla Gerndt MFL F 15:03.57
24 20 126 Alice Day Waukon F 15:06.82
25 45 Leah Suhr Decorah F 15:07.16
26 21 1 Savnnah Orr Central F 15:09.36
27 42 McKenzie Riley Decorah F 15:10.05
28 22 121 Isabella Kuboushek South Winn. F 15:10.23
29 43 Lily Sandhorst Decorah F 15:16.80
30 23 2 Coral Rork Central F 15:19.18
31 24 124 Karissa Wenthold South Winn. F 15:21.15
32 25 8 Grace Kuehl Central F 15:24.23
33 26 91 Amberley Gerholdt Nashua F 15:27.17
34 27 3 Aspen Rork Central F 15:31.13
35 15 Ashlyn Scherf Central F 15:31.60
36 37 Jaidyn Duvel Decorah F 15:32.33
37 28 98 Ava Kishman MFL F 15:40.22
38 28 Jenna Lemke Decorah F 15:42.72
39 6 Keeley Curran Central F 15:56.89
40 29 123 Katie Schimek South Winn. F 15:58.56
41 30 101 Isabella Torkelson MFL F 16:00.30
42 30 Lydia Monreal Decorah F 16:02.50
43 31 120 Ivey Franzen South Winn. F 16:03.73
44 32 130 Mikael Havens Waukon F 16:05.14
45 13 Madylen Gregerson Central F 16:11.63
46 21 Grace Brynsaas Decorah F 16:12.68
47 38 Natalie Goodner Decorah F 16:13.78
48 33 118 Julia Carnessi South Winn. F 16:15.31
49 34 119 Madison Foley South Winn. F 16:17.70
50 34 Abbie Valkosky Decorah F 16:19.60
51 22 Skyler Cole Decorah F 16:19.96
52 35 129 Olivia Marti Waukon F 16:23.78
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53 10 Alexis Thiese Central F 16:51.91
54 147 Zoey Dreckman New Hampton F 16:53.79
55 36 107 Ruby Koeller MFL F 17:05.01
56 20 Hailey Clayton Ridge F 18:06.42
57 11 Staci Herman Central F 18:17.23
58 23 kathleen Delphey Decorah F 19:17.89
59 35 Hailey Wood Decorah F 19:45.07
60 146 Alayna Kuennen TV F 20:00.41
61 36 Elliana Brodbeck Decorah F 20:13.31
62 4 Brooke Tieden Central F 20:23.54
63 37 89 Emma O'Niell Nashua F 20:30.71
64 46 Gwenyth Thompson Decorah F 21:50.94
65 99 Karish Kluth MFL F 22:12.55
66 39 Shelby Jochola Decorah F 23:48.73
67 14 maddi schmidt Central F 25:26.86
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Team

23 Decorah   3   5   6   9  13  14  16

44 Waukon   4   8  12  24  44  52

50 MFL   2  11  22  23  37  41  55

63 Central  10  15  18  26  30  32  34

71 Nashua   1   7  33  63

106 South Winn.  28  31  40  43  48  49

Clayton Ridge 56

Postville 21

TV 60

New Hampton 54

Decorah Waukon
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

3 Brynn Storhoff F 13:42.63 4 Mia Kurth F 13:48.37
5 Danielle Losen F 13:52.75 8 Breckan Stewart F 14:08.37
6 Kathryn Kelly F 14:01.46 12 Faith Cooper F 14:28.75
9 Eleyna Hook F 14:15.09 20 Alice Day F 15:06.82

13 Claire Schutte F 14:32.24 32 Mikael Havens F 16:05.14
14 Naomi Simon F 14:38.67 35 Olivia Marti F 16:23.78
16 Elsa Johnson F 14:44.77 44 1:06:20

Addison Lukes-Smith F 14:45.91
Amelia Wadsworth F 14:56.35
Evon Leitz F 14:59.78
Leah Suhr F 15:07.16
McKenzie Riley F 15:10.05
Lily Sandhorst F 15:16.80
Jaidyn Duvel F 15:32.33
Jenna Lemke F 15:42.72
Lydia Monreal F 16:02.50
Grace Brynsaas F 16:12.68
Natalie Goodner F 16:13.78
Abbie Valkosky F 16:19.60
Skyler Cole F 16:19.96
kathleen Delphey F 19:17.89
Hailey Wood F 19:45.07
Elliana Brodbeck F 20:13.31
Gwenyth Thompson F 21:50.94
Shelby Jochola F 23:48.73

23 1:03:44

MFL Central
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

2 Clare Grau F 13:27.69 10 Taylor Moser F 14:15.45
11 Evelyn Ruff F 14:24.29 15 Gracie Cummer F 14:43.36
18 Kaylee Walch F 15:00.78 17 Reese Berns F 14:53.74
19 Ayla Gerndt F 15:03.57 21 Savnnah Orr F 15:09.36
28 Ava Kishman F 15:40.22 23 Coral Rork F 15:19.18
30 Isabella Torkelson F 16:00.30 25 Grace Kuehl F 15:24.23
36 Ruby Koeller F 17:05.01 27 Aspen Rork F 15:31.13

Karish Kluth F 22:12.55 Ashlyn Scherf F 15:31.60
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50 1:06:53 Keeley Curran F 15:56.89
Madylen Gregerson F 16:11.63
Alexis Thiese F 16:51.91
Staci Herman F 18:17.23
Brooke Tieden F 20:23.54
maddi schmidt F 25:26.86

63 1:07:29

Nashua South Winn.
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Kadence Huck F 12:42.62 22 Isabella Kuboushek F 15:10.23
7 Ellie Eick F 14:05.97 24 Karissa Wenthold F 15:21.15

26 Amberley Gerholdt F 15:27.17 29 Katie Schimek F 15:58.56
37 Emma O'Niell F 20:30.71 31 Ivey Franzen F 16:03.73
71 0:53:55 33 Julia Carnessi F 16:15.31

34 Madison Foley F 16:17.70
106 1:11:03

Clayton Ridge Postville
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Hailey F 18:06.42 Jarexy Vega F 15:00.03

TV New Hampton
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Alayna Kuennen F 20:00.41 Zoey Dreckman F 16:53.79


